
MENU The Windmill 

 

If  you have any dietary requirements 

or any known allergies,  please speak 

to one of our team. 

STARTERS 
 

With salad, garlic & lemon mayo (GFA) 

SMOKED SALMON & CAPER 

SALAD 

On sour dough bread with salad (V) 

DESSERTS  

SOUP OF THE DAY   

 

SALT & PEPPER SQUID  

WHILE YOU WAIT 

With crusty bread (VE)(V)(GFA) 

MAINS 

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING  

 With Vanil la Ice-cream  

HONEY ROASTED HAM, FREE 

RANGE EGG & CHIPS  

With fries & salad (GFA) 

(GFA) 

LARKINS BEER BATTERED COD 

TRIO OF CUMBERLAND 

SAUSAGES  

With mash & caramelized onion gravy  

CATCH OF THE DAY  

With minted mushy peas (GFA) 

Please check with your server for to-
days choice 

LARKINS WELSH RAREBIT  

With lemon & dil l dressing (GF) 

£6.00 
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HAM HOCK BRUCHETTA  

On toasted sour dough bread with honey 

mustard & Pickle 

PAN FRIED CHORIZO  

In a rich tomato sauce with crustini & salad (GFA) 

ROASTED RED PEPPER 

HUMMUS & PITA (VE)(V)  

A SELECTION OF MIXED 

OLIVES (VE)(V)(GF)  

CRUSTY BREAD WITH OILS 

WINDMILL BURGER  

Add Cheese, Bacon, Stilton, Egg, Rarebit  + £1.00 

SPICY BLACKBEAN BURGER  

Add Cheese, Stilton, Egg, + £1.00 Per item 

With fries & salad (V)(GFA) 

SWEET POTATO & BUTTERNUT 

SQUASH TAGINE  

With fruity couscous (V)(VE) 

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY  
With rice & Asian salad  
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TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE  

With cream  

CRUMBLE OF THE DAY  

With custard   

APPLE TARTE TATIN  

With vanil la ice-cream  

A SELECTION OF CHEESE & 

With chutney  

A SELECTION OF ICE-CREAMS & 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£11.00 

£11.00 

£13.00 

£12.00 

£3.00 

£3.00 

£3.00 

£13.00 

£13.00 

£13.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£7.00 



MENU 
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I f  you  have  any  d i e t a r y  

requ i r emen t s  o r  an y  

known  a l l e r g i es ,  p lea s e  

speak  t o  one  of  ou r  

t eam.  
The Windmill 

Baguettes  

(GF) Rolls available upon request  

All Baguettes are served         

with a side salad & are 

£6.00 each. 

Sausage and Caramelized Onion  

 

 

Smoked Salmon + Lemon Cream Cheese 

 

 

Brie & Cranberry (V) + Bacon £1.00 

 

 

Beer Battered Cod with Tartar  

 

 

Roasted Red Pepper Hummus with Beetroot 

Rocket (V)(VE) 

 

 

Crispy Sweet Chilli Chicken  

 

 

Honey Roast Ham & Tomato   

———————————————————————————————————————————— 

SKINNY FRIES £3.00 (Add Cheese+ £1.00) 
 

CHUNKY CHIPS £3.00 (Add Cheese+ £1.00) 
 

LOADED FRIES: £6.00 

SPICED — topped with cheese, bacon & spring onion   

CAPRESE — topped with tomato chutney, mozzarella & basil   
 

GARLIC BREAD £4.00 (Add Cheese+ £1.00) 

SIDE ORDERS 
——————————————— 


