

MENU

WHILE YOU WAIT

ROASTED RED PEPPER
HUMMUS & PITA (VE)(V)

A SELECTION OF MIXED
OLIVES (VE)(V)(GF)

CRUSTY BREAD WITH OILS
£3.00

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY £6.00 With crusty bread (VE)(V)(GFA)

SALT & PEPPER SQUID ${\pm}6.00$ With salad, garlic & lemon mayo (GFA)

SMOKED SALMON & CAPER £6.00 SALAD

With lemon & dill dressing (GF)

LARKINS WELSH RAREBIT £6.00 On sour dough bread with salad (V)

HAM HOCK BRUCHETTA £6.00
On toasted sour dough bread with honey mustard & Pickle

PAN FRIED CHORIZO £6.00

In a rich tomato sauce with crustini & salad (GFA)

If you have any dietary requirements or any known allergies, please speak to one of our team.

MAINS

With chutney

A SELECTION OF ICE-CREAMS &

MAINS	
WINDMILL BURGER	£12.00
With fries & salad (GFA) Add Cheese, Bacon, Stilton, Egg, Rarebit	+ £1.00
HONEY ROASTED HAM, FREE RANGE EGG & CHIPS (GFA)	£13.00
LARKINS BEER BATTERED COD	£13.00
With minted mushy peas (GFA) TRIO OF CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES	£13.00
With mash & caramelized onion gravy	
CATCH OF THE DAY Please check with your server for to- days choice	
SPICY BLACKBEAN BURGER With fries & salad (V)(GFA) Add Cheese, Stilton, Egg, +£1.00 Per iter	£11.00
SWEET POTATO & BUTTERNUT SQUASH TAGINE With fruity couscous (V)(VE)	£11.00
CHICKEN KATSU CURRY With rice & Asian salad	£13.00
DESSERTS	
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING With Vanilla Ice-cream	£6.00
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE With cream	£6.00
CRUMBLE OF THE DAY With custard	£6.00
APPLE TARTE TATIN	£6.00
With vanilla ice-cream A SELECTION OF CHEESE &	£7.00



MENU

If you have any dietary requirements or any known allergies, please speak to one of our team.

Baguettes

All Baguettes are served with a side salad & are £6.00 each.

Sausage and Caramelized Onion

Smoked Salmon + Lemon Cream Cheese

Brie & Cranberry (V) + Bacon £1.00

Beer Battered Cod with Tartar

Roasted Red Pepper Hummus with Beetroot Rocket (V)(VE)

Crispy Sweet Chilli Chicken

(Hopey, Roast, Ham, & Tomaso

SIDE ORDERS

SKINNY FRIES £3.00 (Add Cheese+ £1.00)

CHUNKY CHIPS £3.00 (Add Cheese+ £1.00)

LOADED FRIES: £6.00

SPICED — topped with cheese, bacon & spring onion CAPRESE — topped with tomato chutney, mozzarella & basil

GARLIC BREAD £4.00 (Add Cheese+ £1.00)